

March 19, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2006

Page 1, line 11, replace "103,918" with "84,502" and replace "906,650" with "887,234"

Page 1, line 15, replace "5,866,046" with "5,846,630" and replace "12,938,082" with
"12,918,666"

Page 1, line 16, replace "5,866,046" with "5,846,630" and replace "12,388,082" with
"12,368,666"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98025.0101 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.